
May 5, 2025 Big Spring Board of School Directors 
 
 
 

Municipality Position Name and E-mail Term Expires 

Penn/Cooke Townships President John Wardle 2025 
  jwardle@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Upper West Pennsboro Township  
Vice-President 

 
Michael Hippensteel 

 
2027 

  mhippensteel@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Newville Borough Member Melissa Bigler 2025 
  mbigler@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Lower Mifflin Township Member Kenneth Fisher 2025 
  kfisher@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Upper Mifflin Township Secretary Julie Boothe 2025 
 Term Ending: 6/30/2029 jboothe@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

N & S Newton Township Member Frank Myers 2027 
  fmyers@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Lower Frankford Township Member Seth Cornman 2027 
  scornman@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Upper Frankford Township Member David Fisher 2027 
  dfisher@bigspring.k12.pa.us  

Lower West Pennsboro Township Treasurer Lisa Shade 2027 

 Term Ending: 6/30/2026 lshade@bigspring.k12.pa.us  
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